

# Wege

## Product Specification

**Product #:** 131      **Description** 28 oz. - BARREL HARD

**UPC Number:** 0 70012 13500 7

**Manufactured For:** Wege

**Case UPC:**

**Approved:** 8/6/2015

All Martin's Potato Chips Products are manufactured within the meaning of the Federal Food, Drug, and Cosmetic Act or within the meaning of any state or local food and/or drug law or regulation. All potato chip and popcorn products manufactured at Martin's Potato Chips are considered Ready-to-Eat. These products are intended for sale to individual consumers through usual distribution channels and are sold at various types of retail establishments that sell consumer products as well as industrial and foodservice customer bases.

### Certifications

**Kosher Symbol:** OU

**GFCO Certified?**

**Non-GMO Verified?**

**Organic Certified**

**Vegan Certified?**

### Country of Origin Labeling

**Country of Origin:** Manufactured in USA

**Shipping:** Domestic

### Shelf Life & Code Date

**Shelf Life:** 24 weeks

**Code Date Example:** 121818 C

**Code Explanation:** mmddyy letter (day)

**Day Lettering:** N/A

**Code Date Placement:** Top of lid

**Code Date Color:** Black

### Packaging Specifications

#### Unit/Packaged Case

**Bag Weight (oz):** 28

**Bags per Case:** 6

**Full Pallet:** 42

**Case Net Wt (lb):** 10.5

**Bag Placement:**

### Pallet Specs

**Pallet:** Wood (Grade B or better)

**Stacking:** 6x7/ 42 total cases

**Product #:** 131

**Description:** 28 oz. - BARREL HARD

**UPC Number:** 0 70012 13500 7

## Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 Pretzel (26g)

Servings Per Container 32

### Amount Per Serving

**Calories** 100      **Calories from Fat** 10

**% Daily Value**

**Total Fat** 1g      **2%**

Saturated Fat 0g      **0%**

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 0mg      **0%**

**Sodium** 470mg      **20%**

**Total Carbohydrate** 21g      **7%**

Dietary Fiber <1g      **2%**

Sugars <1g

**Protein** 3g

Vitamin A 0%      Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 0%      Iron 0%

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Calories: 2,000      2,500

**Total Fat**      Less than 65g      80g

**Sat Fat**      Less than 20g      25g

**Cholesterol**      Less than 300mg      300mg

**Sodium**      Less than 2,400mg      2,400mg

**Total Carbohydrate**      300g      375g

**Dietary Fiber**      25g      30g

Calories per gram:

Carbohydrate 4

Protein 4

### Ingredients:

INGREDIENTS: WHEAT FLOUR, VEGETABLE FIBER, SALT, CORN OIL, MALT, HONEY, YEAST AND SODA.

**Allergen Information:** WHEAT